=GR

o N O o

9.

10.
1413
12:

13:

14.
15.
16.
17
18.
18.
20.

21
22.

23.
24.
25.

| hereby declare that the above informations including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date

GD)'GOENKA SCHOOL

Thrive. For Life.

Srinagar

Jammu & Kashm:r

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Book No 05 Si. No. 470

Name of the student

Mother's Name: -

Father’'s/ Guardian's Name:- )

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission
and Withdrawal Register. (in figures) (In words)

. Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of admission

Nationality
Whether the candidate belongs to SC / ST /OBC

. Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure)
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed if so once / twice in the same class
Subject Studied: i

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class:

If so, to which class

Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of presence in the academic session

Month up to which the people has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of if so the nature of such concession
Whether NCC Cadet /Boy Scout /Girl Guide (details may be given)
Whether School is under Govt./ Minority /Independent Category
Games played on extracurricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part (mention achievement level therein)

Date of application for Certificate

Date at which pupil's name was struck off the rolls of the

school

Date of issue of certificate

Any other remarks
PEN No.

Furnished-above are correct as per the school records.

Date:- 03.12.2025

Admission No. 2333

MIRZA MOHAMMED KAZIM

KHALIDA WAJID
MIRZA WAJID ALI

17.12.2015

SEVENTEENTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND
FIFTEEN

D.O. B. CERTIFICATE & TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
INDIAN

GENERAL

04-05-2023 - 2'°

GRADE 4™

4™ _pASS

NIL

1.ENGLISH 2. MATHS 3. EVS 4. URDU (2"° LANGUAGE)
5. HINDI (3%° LANGUAGE) 6. COMPUTER

YES -5™

172

153

FEBRUARY - 2026

NIL

NA

INDEPENDENT CATEGORY

NIL
27.11.2025

29.11.2025
03.12.2025
NIL
22940816037

G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
(CBSE Affiliation No : 730090)
Umer Colony, Lal Bazar
Srinagar, Pin-190023

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, Affiliation No:730090, School Code:23586
Umer Colony, Lal Bazar Srinagar Jammu and Kashmir 190023 Phone no: 9070102020, 9070103030

Website: www.qgdgoenkasrinagar.in E-mail;

Info@gdgoenkasrinagar.com.

The UN Designated School, UNGC ID : 481682



