

**TRANSFER CERTIFICATE**

Book No. 05

SI. No. 470

Admission No. 2333

1. Name of the student	MIRZA MOHAMMED KAZIM
2. Mother's Name: -	KHALIDA WAJID
3. Father's/ Guardian's Name:-	MIRZA WAJID ALI
4. Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register. (in figures) (In words)	17.12.2015 SEVENTEENTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND FIFTEEN
5. Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of admission	D.O. B. CERTIFICATE & TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
6. Nationality	INDIAN
7. Whether the candidate belongs to SC / ST /OBC	GENERAL
8. Date of first admission in the school with class	04-05-2023 – 2 <sup>ND</sup>
9. Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure)	GRADE 4 <sup>TH</sup>
10. School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	4 <sup>TH</sup> - PASS
11. Whether failed if so once / twice in the same class	NIL
12. Subject Studied:	1.ENGLISH 2. MATHS 3. EVS 4. URDU (2 <sup>ND</sup> LANGUAGE) 5. HINDI (3 <sup>RD</sup> LANGUAGE) 6. COMPUTER
13. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class: If so, to which class	YES – 5 <sup>TH</sup>
14. Total No. of working days in the academic session	172
15. Total No. of presence in the academic session	153
16. Month up to which the people has paid school dues	FEBRUARY - 2026
17. Any fee concession availed of if so the nature of such concession	NIL
18. Whether NCC Cadet /Boy Scout /Girl Guide (details may be given)	NA
19. Whether School is under Govt./ Minority /Independent Category	INDEPENDENT CATEGORY
20. Games played on extracurricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	NIL
21. Date of application for Certificate	27.11.2025
22. Date at which pupil's name was struck off the rolls of the school	29.11.2025
23. Date of issue of certificate	03.12.2025
24. Any other remarks	NIL
25. PEN No.	22940816037

I hereby declare that the above informations including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date Furnished above are correct as per the school records.

Date:- 03.12.2025

Signature of the Principal.....

Principal

G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL  
(CBSE Affiliation No : 730090)  
Umer Colony, Lal Bazar  
Srinagar, Pin-190023